6-8yr old Division

Falcons

Chiefs

Chargers

Jaguars

9-11yrs old Division

LNSP FLAG FOOTBALL - NFL FLAG

Dolphins

Eagles

Bears

Steelers

Broncos

Browns

Titans
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=
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Fall/Winter 2017

1.000

0.500

0.500

0.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

0.500

0.333

0.000

0.000

1.0

-1.0

-2.0

-1.0

-1.5

-2.0

-2.5

P/PG PA/PG
33.0 3.0
19.5 27.5
19.5 30.5
25.0 36.0
30.0 0.0
31.0 12.5
36.0 19.0
16.0 18.0
13.3 27.3
20.0 33.5
14.3 33.7

PD

+30.0

-8.0

-11.0

-11.0

+30.0

+18.5

+17.0

-2.0

-14.0

-13.5

-19.4

66

39

39

50

32

40

40

43

55

61

72

25

38

36

82

77

101



